OLD PARISH COUNCIL ASSET Purchase/Disposal REGISTER

Date

unknown

unknown
13.04.99
unknown
14.09.99
28.01.03
31.03.08
16.01.01
15.06.06
31.03.08
31.03.08
31.03.08
31.03.08
30.03.08

13.10.08
15.02.09
15.02.09
15.02.09
31.03.09

05.01.10
10.03.10
10.03.10

28.04.10
27.01.11

10.12.13
10.12.13
10.12.13
10.12.13
10.12.13
10.12.13

28.02.15

08.12.15

25.11.16

No.

16

N

Ao

aaaag

N
N =

NN

N =N

w

Asset

Conventional street lights

War Memorial (£297 refurb 14.01.11"

Millennium brick bus shelter
Village Sign

Dog bin

General notice board open fronted
General notice board

PC notice board wall mounted
Topsy Jubilee Bin

Litter bin, wooden slatted

Litter bin, mounted, wooden slatted
Dog bin

Seating

Seating (refurb)

5m electricity poles
Dog bin

Dog bin

Dog bin

Strimmer

Bus shelter

Street Lights - traditional gas lamp st

Conventional street lights

Bus shelter, wooden
PC notice board

Land, open areas

Land, playground

Seats, wooden slatted

Picnic table

Litter bin, wooden slatted

Swing sets, playground equipment

Commemorative planters

Playground equipment

Laptop

Location Supplier

Various within village ( see Map)
Harrington Road

Walgrave Road

Island next to Jubilee tree, Harrington Road
Green, Scladwell Road & Chapel Lane
Cherry Hill entrance

Millenium bus shelter, Walgrave Road
Top of Townson Close, Harrington Road
Next to bus shelter, Harrington Road
Jubilee tree

Millenium bus shelter, Walgrave Road
Next to bus shelter, Harrington Road
Base of Jubilee tree

Base of Jubilee tree

Community Asset
Colson & Loaring

Glasdon
Greenbarnes Ltd

Metrosigns
Glasdon

Earth Anchors
F G Joinery Ltd
Various within village ( see Map)
Bridle Road Earth Anchors Ltd

Walgrave Road, just beyond village sign Earth Anchors Ltd
Walgrave Road, beyond Cherry Hill entrance Earth Anchors Ltd

E-On Electricity

Entrance to Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill ( see Map)
Entrance to Cherry Hill ( see Map)

Harrington Road
Entrance to Cherry Hill

Cherry Hill

Faxton End

Playground, Faxton End
Playground, Faxton End
Playground, Faxton End
Playground, Faxton End

Walgrave Road, Scaldwell Road, Harrington Angel Landscapes

Playground, Faxton End

Playdale

Current Clerks address Tesco

Queensbury Shelters Ltd
handed over by Taylor Wimpt
handed over by Taylor Wimpt

Littlethorpes Leicester Ltd

Original Cost
Unknown
Unknown

£ 10,275.76
Unknown

£ 130.34
£ 387.00
£ 152.02
£ 493.50
£ 192.48
Unknown
Unknown

£ 263.55
Unknown

£ 550.00
£ 1,425.00
£ 182.12
£ 182.12
£ 182.12
£ 97.86
£ 1,530.00
Unknown
Unknown

£ 4,630.00
£ 845.80
Unknown

£ 3,000.00
£ -

£ -

£ -

£ -

£ 990.00
£ 19,646.00
£ 199.00

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Written Off/
Disposed Date

AssetType

Street Light Conv
War Memorial
Bus Shelter
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture

Elec Poles
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Tools

Bus Shelter
Street Light Ornamenta
Street Light Conv

Bus Shelter
Street Furniture

Land
Land
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Play Equipment

Street Furniture

Play Equipment

IT Equiptment

InsCat

SF
w
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
G

SF
SF
SF

SF
SF

Land
Land
SF
SF
SF
PE

SF

PE

InsVal

£

19,200
13,000
13,950
2,200
200
500
200
400
225
100
100
200
1,000

1,425
200
200
200

98

1,500
25,600
2,400

5,000
850

550
230
100
3,500

1,050

20,000

mMHMmmHHmHHHHHHMHH

mmmHmmh

mmm

™m

M HHmH™m

AssVall
£

42,000
13,000
10,276
2,000
130
387
152
494
192
100
100
264
1,000

1,425
182
182
182

98

1,530
25,600
5,680

4,630
846

3,000
550
230
100

3,500

990

19,646

199

Method

valuation

valuation
cost

valuation
cost
cost
cost
cost
cost

cost
valuation
cost

cost

cost

cost

cost
valuation
valuation

cost
cost

valuation conveyanc
cost
cost
cost
cost
cost

cost

cost



