## OLD PARISH COUNCIL ASSET Purchase/Disposal REGISTER

		Written Off/										
Date	No. Asset	Location	Supplier	Original Cos	t Status	Disposed Date	AssetType	InsCat	InsVal £	x	AssVall £	Method
unknown	16 Conventional street lights	Various within village ( see Map)		Unknown	Active		Street Light Conv	SF	19.200	£	42.000	valuation
unknown	1 War Memorial (£297 refurb 14.01.11		Community Asset	Unknown	Active		War Memorial	W	13,000	£	13,000	valuation
13.04.99	1 Millennium brick bus shelter	Walgrave Road	Colson & Loaring	£ 10,275.76			Bus Shelter	SF	13,950	£	10,276	cost
unknown	1 Village Sign	Island next to Jubilee tree, Harrington Road	Colour a Loaming	Unknown	Active		Street Furniture	SF	2,200	£	2,000	valuation
14.09.99	1 Dog bin	Green, Scladwell Road & Chapel Lane	Glasdon	£ 130.34			Street Furniture	SF	200	£	130	cost
28.01.03	1 General notice board open fronted	Cherry Hill entrance	Greenbarnes Ltd	£ 387.00			Street Furniture	SF	500	£	387	cost
31.03.08	1 General notice board	Millenium bus shelter, Walgrave Road	Greenbarnes Eta	£ 152.02			Street Furniture	SF	200	£	152	cost
16.01.01	1 PC notice board wall mounted	Top of Townson Close, Harrington Road	Metrosigns	£ 493.50			Street Furniture	SF	400	£	494	cost
15.06.06	1 Topsy Jubilee Bin	Next to bus shelter, Harrington Road	Glasdon	£ 192.48			Street Furniture	SF	225	£	192	cost
31.03.08	1 Litter bin, wooden slatted	Jubilee tree	Glasaon	Unknown	Active		Street Furniture	SF	100	£	100	0031
31.03.08	Litter bin, wooden slatted Litter bin, mounted, wooden slatted	Millenium bus shelter, Walgrave Road		Unknown	Active		Street Furniture	SF	100	£	100	
31.03.08	1 Dog bin	Next to bus shelter, Harrington Road	Earth Anchors	£ 263.55			Street Furniture	SF	200	£	264	cost
31.03.08	1 Seating	Base of Jubilee tree	Laitii Alicilois	Unknown	Active		Street Furniture	SF	1,000	£	1,000	valuation
30.03.08	Seating (refurb)	Base of Jubilee tree	F G Joinery Ltd		Active		Street Furniture	SF	1,000	2	1,000	cost
30.03.00	Seating (returb)	base of Jubilee free	r G Joinery Liu	£ 330.00	Active		Street Furniture	OI-		L		COST
13.10.08	5 5m electricity poles	Various within village ( see Map)	E-On Electricity	£ 1,425.00			Elec Poles	SF	1,425	£	1,425	cost
15.02.09	1 Dog bin	Bridle Road	Earth Anchors Ltd		Active		Street Furniture	SF	200	£	182	
15.02.09	1 Dog bin	Walgrave Road, just beyond village sign	Earth Anchors Ltd		Active		Street Furniture	SF	200	£	182	cost
15.02.09	1 Dog bin	Walgrave Road, beyond Cherry Hill entrance	Earth Anchors Ltd		Active		Street Furniture	SF	200	£	182	
31.03.09	1 Strimmer			£ 97.86	Active		Tools	G	98	£	98	cost
05.04.40	4 Due sheller	Entrance to Cherry Hill	O	£ 1.530.00	A -40		Bus Shelter	SF	1.500	£	1.530	4
05.01.10 10.03.10	<ul><li>1 Bus shelter</li><li>16 Street Lights - traditional gas lamp s</li></ul>		Queensbury Shelters Ltd		Active			SF	25.600	£	25,600	cost valuation
10.03.10	2 Conventional street lights	Entrance to Cherry Hill ( see Map)	handed over by Taylor Wimpe		Active		Street Light Ornamenta Street Light Conv	SF	2,400	£	5,680	valuation
10.03.10	2 Conventional street lights	Entrance to Cherry Hill ( see Map)	handed over by Taylor Wimpe	Ulknown	Active		Street Light Conv	SF	2,400	L	5,000	valuation
28.04.10	1 Bus shelter, wooden	Harrington Road	Littlethorpes Leicester Ltd	£ 4.630.00	Active		Bus Shelter	SF	5.000	£	4.630	cost
27.01.11	1 PC notice board	Entrance to Cherry Hill	Endourier poor Ediodottor Eta	,	Active		Street Furniture	SF	850	£	846	cost
27.01.11	o nouse board	Zimanee te enen j i iii		2 010.00	, 10.110		on out i airmano	٥.	000	~	0.0	-
10.12.13	Land, open areas	Cherry Hill		Unknown	Active		Land	Land	1	£	1	valuation conveyanc
10.12.13	Land, playground	Faxton End		£ 3.000.00			Land	Land	1	£	3.000	cost
10.12.13	2 Seats, wooden slatted	Playground, Faxton End		£ 0,000.00	Active		Street Furniture	SF	550	£	550	cost
10.12.13	1 Picnic table	Playground, Faxton End		£ -	Active		Street Furniture	SF	230	£	230	cost
10.12.13	1 Litter bin, wooden slatted	Playground, Faxton End		£ -	Active		Street Furniture	SF	100	£	100	cost
10.12.13	2 Swing sets, playground equipment	Playground, Faxton End		£ -	Active		Play Equipment	PE	3,500	£	3.500	cost
10.12.13	2 Owing sets, playground equipment	riaygiounu, raxion Enu		_	Active		riay Equipment		3,300	_	3,300	COST
28.02.15	3 Commemorative planters	Walgrave Road, Scaldwell Road, Harrington	Angel Landscapes	£ 990.00	Active		Street Furniture	SF	1,050	£	990	cost
· · · · ·	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· '						, <del>.</del>			
08.12.15	Playground equipment	Playground, Faxton End	Playdale	£ 19,646.00	Active		Play Equipment	PE	20,000	£	19,646	cost
25.11.16	Laptop	Current Clerks address	Tesco	£ 199.00	Active		IT Equiptment	IT	1	£	199	